
Case Names Date Received Case Number

Eugene Kunitt, et al. v. Toyota Motor North America, Inc., et al. Friday, January 20, 2012 BC431860

Mark Ramirez (Estate of Gilbert Haro) v. Emeritus Corp., et al. Tuesday, January 31, 2012 CIVDS 1011993

Henry Aguila v. Steve Tseheridis Monday, February 13, 2012 SCVSS 144576

Mark Ramirez, et. Al v. Emeritus Corporation, et al. Tuesday, February 14, 2012 CIVDS 1011993

Jermeisha Porter v. Cooper Monday, March 05, 2012 9312100266

U.S. v. Armando Barajas, et al. Wednesday, March 21, 2012 CR-10-351-JHN

Anagnostopolulos vs. Alfaqir Tuesday, April 03, 2012 CIVDS1201501

Miller vs Alvardo Thursday, April 26, 2012 UDDS 1201622

Ficara vs Ficara Monday, April 30, 2012 FAM SS 800883

Bart Weismann v Glen Avon Food, Inc. dba Rio Rancho Market Monday, June 04, 2012 CIVDS120087

Michelle Batlin v Lange Trucking, Inc and John Howard Rodgers Tuesday, June 19, 2012 CGC-11-508984

Carlos Morales Thursday, June 21, 2012 FSB1201493

Therese Elizabeth Jackson v Gallagher Bassett Wednesday, June 27, 2012 ADJ8139494

Therese Elizabeth Jackson v Gallagher Bassett Wednesday, June 27, 2012 ADJ8139494

People v Tito Perez Monday, July 02, 2012 FSB1003269

State Farm V Martin Davila, Jr. Monday, July 09, 2012 CIVDS1106951

People V Tito Perez Monday, July 09, 2012 FSB1003269

Paul David Cavenish V Munoz Maintenance Service Tuesday, July 10, 2012 12-06493

PEOPLE V BACA Tuesday, July 17, 2012 MSB1103833

PEOPLE V BACA Tuesday, July 17, 2012 MSB1103833

PEOPLE V BACA Tuesday, July 17, 2012 MSB1103833

Bart Weisman v Glen Avon Food, Inc. Tuesday, August 07, 2012 CIVDS1200876

Weismann v. Glen Avon Food, Inc. Monday, September 10, 2012 CIVDS1200876

Elena Contreras v. San Bernardino Superior Court Wednesday, September 19, 2012 ADJ8136352

Dixie K. Cupp, Edith Palmo, John Arthur Miller II, Joshua Z. Rogers v. 

Alice Clare Moore, Noah Moore
Monday, September 24, 2012 CIVDS1204910

Fernando Ramirez v. City of Colton Wednesday, September 26, 2012 workers comp

Bart Weisman v. Glen Avon Food, Inc. dba Rio Ranc Monday, November 05, 2012 CIVDS120087

Bart Weisman v. Glen Avon Food, Inc. dba Rio Ranc Monday, November 05, 2012 CIVDS120087

People of the State of California v. Evelyn Bernice Guerrero Monday, November 05, 2012 RIM1207116

Tomasa Uvillado v. Red Tile Inn, Inc. and Illinois Midwest Insurance 

Agency, LLC
Wednesday, December 05, 2012 ADJ8229726

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company vs Rosalva Ceja Monday, March 18, 2013 SCISS115200


